
2022 VCAA Exam timetable for NCC students

Wednesday
7 September

9.30am–11.45am
General Achievement Test (GAT)
Section A: Literacy (Reading and Writing) and Numeracy

1.15pm–3.00pm
General Achievement Test (GAT)
Section B: General Knowledge and Skills

Wed 26 October 9.00am–12.15pm English

Thursday 27 October

Friday 28 October 9.00am–11.45am Biology 2.00pm–3.45pm
Further Mathematics Exam 1

Monday 31 October 9.00am–11.45am Psychology 2.00pm–3.45pm
Further Mathematics Exam 2

Tuesday 1 November Melbourne Cup public holiday

Wed 2 November 9.00am–10.15am Math Methods
Exam 1

3.00pm–5.15pm
Business Management

Thursday 3
November 11.45am–2.00pm Math Methods Exam 2

Friday 4 November 11.45am–2.00pm Texts and Traditions

Monday 7 November 11.45am–2.00pm Physical Education

Tuesday  8 November 9.00am–11.45am Chemistry 2.00pm–4.15pm Accounting

Wed 9 November 9.00am–11.45am Physics 2.00pm–4.15pm Legal Studies

Thursday 10
November

9.00am–10.45am
Food Studies

11.45am–2.00pm
Literature
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